GIFT TO CENTRAL NINE CAREER CENTER
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The absolute and full owner of the following property does hereby give to the Central Nine Career Center, a governmental body for public
vocational education of the State of Indiana, as an absolute gift, and state that there are ne liens or encumbrances thereon, the following
property, to wit:

Asset Estimated  |Serial or VIN Model Assigned Tag
Description Value Number Number Number
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Dated thig < & . day of Cefbe - 20/Y /%
Ly / G

77 Staff Signature

Please make a copy for donor at time donation is made. Glve original donation form to Curriculum Director. Curriculum Director wiil mail signed
.copy to donor and glve copy to Inventory clerk. Inventory cierk will place fixed asset tag In staff mailbox for instructor.to place on donated item.

All donations and All Vehicles Must Be Reported To Inventory Clerk.

Acceptance of Gift by Central Nine Career Center
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The above gift is gratefully accepted by the Central Nine Career Center. é
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Dated this day of , 20 ;3_
by ]

CENTRAL NINE CAREER CENTER By: N

Director/Curriculum Director Signature



Construction Trades
Quantity Item
8 Large wood clamp
i3 Metal wood clamps
1 Air handler
2 small saw horses
1 Delta model 10 table saw w/ router table
3 c-clamps
1 industrial band saw
1 industrial dust collector
1 industrial plate joiner
12 wood burning tools
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table top jig saw

hand sander

angle grinder

Porter cable circular saw
Dremil tool

disc sanders

portable biscuit cutter

plate router

plunger router

detail carver

large pipe clamps

smaller ¢ clamps

3' level

misc jars of nails

small hand clamps

tabletop LED work lamp
smaller sets of wood carving tools
large set of wood carving tools
wood workbench with vice and guide arms
dado stack of blades

portable work light

blow torch

wire strippers

bucket of random nails

Retail Value

120
195
400
30
1175
45
350
530
1800
270
200
100
150
1c0
125
150
150
125
125
75
75
30
30
10
20
40
1400
1575
500
195
25
25
10
30

$ 10,180.00

Advanced Manufacturing

Quantity Iltem
1 Bench Grinder
3 brushes for grinder
Landscape
Quantity ltem
1 Echo Blower
1 black and decker hedge shears
1 Chipper vac
1 Troy hilt shredder vac
1 Echo String Trimmer
1 Pole tree trimmer
1 Echo hedge shears

Retail Value

1200
45

$ 1,245.00

Retail Value

50
10
250
125
190
20
150

$ 795,00



