GIFT TO CENTRAL NINE CAREER CENTER						
Marie Emmick		619 Van Hor/ Dr.				
Name		Olg Van Horf Dr. Address Cyreoncoxod	IN 4610/2	2		
		City	State Zip			
The absolute and full owner of the following vocational education of the State of Indiana, property, to wit:						
Asset Description	Estimated Value	Serial or VIN Number	Model Number	Assigned Tag Number		
	1245.00	MISS See attent	See C			
Landsupe	1795.00	Misc suather				
Advanced Manufating Landsupe Construction Tredu	10,180.00					
Dated this Z8 day of October Donor Signature		20/4 Staff Signature				
Please make a copy for donor at time donation is made. Give original donation form to Curriculum Director. Curriculum Director will mail signed copy to donor and give copy to inventory cierk. inventory cierk will place fixed asset tag in staff mailbox for instructor to place on donated item.						
All donations and All Vehicles Must Be Repo	orted To Invent	ory Clerk.				
Acceptance of Gift by Central Nine Caree	er Center	11		- b		
The above gift is gratefully accepted by the	Central Nine Ca	areer Center.		CENTRAL CE		
Dated this day of	,	20		areer 2		
CENTRAL NINE CAREER CENTER	By:					

Director/Curriculum Director Signature

Construction Trades

Construction (rades	
Quantity Item	Retail Value
8 Large wood clamp	120
13 Metal wood clamps	195
1 Air handler	400
2 small saw horses	30
1 Delta model 10 table saw w/ router table	1175
3 c-clamps	45
1 industrial band saw	350
1 industrial dust collector	530
1 industrial plate joiner	1800
12 wood burning tools	270
1 table top jig saw	200
2 hand sander	100
1 angle grinder	150
1 Porter cable circular saw	100
1 Dremil tool	125
2 disc sanders	150
1 portable biscuit cutter	150
1 plate router	125
1 plunger router	125
1 detail carver	75
3 large pipe clamps	75
3 smaller c clamps	30
1 3' level	30
6 misc jars of nails	10
4 small hand clamps	20
1 tabletop LED work lamp	40
2 smaller sets of wood carving tools	1400
1 large set of wood carving tools	1575
1 wood workbench with vice and guide arms	500
3 dado stack of blades	195
1 portable work light	25
1 blow torch	25
1 wire strippers	10
1 bucket of random nails	20
	30

Advanced Manufacturing

Quantity	<u>ltem</u>	<u>Retail Value</u>
1	Bench Grinder	1200
3	brushes for grinder	45
	18	\$ 1,245.00

Landscape

	· -		
Quantity	<u>Item</u>	Reta	<u>il Value</u>
1	Echo Blower		50
1	black and decker hedge shears		10
1	Chipper vac		250
1	Troy bilt shredder vac		125
1	Echo String Trimmer		190
1	Pole tree trimmer		20
1	Echo hedge shears		150
		\$	795.00